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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 04/27/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf at Somers Somers National Golf Club
Tue 05/04/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf at Scarsdale Fenway Golf Club
Wed 05/05/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf vs Somers Waccabuc Country Club
Thu 05/06/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf vs Byram Hills Waccabuc Country Club
Mon 05/10/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf vs Yorktown Waccabuc Country Club
Wed 05/12/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf vs Fox Lane Waccabuc Country Club
Thu 05/13/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf vs Mamaroneck Waccabuc Country Club
Mon 05/17/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf at Brewster Morefar Golf Course
Tue 05/18/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf vs Horace Greeley Waccabuc Country Club
Wed 05/19/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf at Carmel Centennial Golf Course
Thu 05/20/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf at Yorktown Mohansic Golf Course
Fri 05/21/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Golf at RC Ketcham McCann Memorial Golf Course
Mon 05/24/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Golf at Horace Greeley Mt. Kisco Country Club
Tue 05/25/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf at Fox Lane and Horace Greeley Bedford Golf & Tennis Club
Wed 05/26/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf vs Pleasantville Waccabuc Country Club
Thu 05/27/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf vs Carmel Waccabuc Country Club


